EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-1  20250430
PAGE 1
TUFFLITE TXP
Class 1 Div 2 LED Emergency Light
Project Name: Approved By:
Catalog No: Type No:
CONSTRUCTION

4E140 12 Volt – 140 Watts
TXP
ORDERING GUIDE TXP4E36-2-L126-SD
Fill in fields from categories above and
complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
OPTIONS ORDERING NOTES
1	 Total lamp wattage including remotes must not exceed unit 90
minute capacity rating
2	 For food prep applications
3	 Specify AC voltage
4	 Dimensions: 28” x 21” x 10”
SD Self-Test / Self-Diagnostic SM Side Mounted Heads
V Voltmeter TD Specify 5, 10, or 20 Minute Time Delay
A Ammeter TP Tamper Proof Screws3
SR Shatter Resistant Lamp Head Shield2 WG7 Wireguard4
6 ¼"
13 ½"
15 ½"
5 ½"
CLASSES GROUPS
DIVISIONS
1 2
I Gases,
vapors, and
liquids
(Art. 501)
A:	 Acetylene
B:	 Hydrogen, etc.
C:	 Ether, etc.
D:	 Hydrocarbons, fuels,
solvents, etc.
Normally explosive
and hazardous
Not normally
present in
an explosive
concentration (but
may accidentally
exist)
II Dust
(Art. 502)
E:	 Metal dusts
(conductive, and
explosive)
F:	 Carbon dusts (some
are conductive, and all
are explosive)
G:	 Flour, starch, grain,
combustible plastic
or chemical dust
(explosive)
Ignitable quantities
of dust normally
are or may be in
suspension, or
conductive dust
may be present
Dust not normally
suspended in
an ignitable
concentration (but
may accidentally
exist). Dust layers
are present.
III Fibers and
Flyings
(Art. 503)